
Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Erwachsene
Schaafheim / 06.09. - 08.09.2019

Platzierungen

Damen 0-2500 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Andrea Tischer SG Arheilgen

2 Katharina Heim TSV 1909 Langstadt

Damen A 0-1700 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lilly Kern/Romy Kern TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

2 Katharina Heim/Sabrina Richter TSV 1909 Langstadt / TTV GSW

Damen A 0-1700 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Katharina Heim TSV 1909 Langstadt

2 Lilly Kern TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

3 Romy Kern TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

4 Sabrina Richter TTV GSW

Damen B 0-1500 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Katharina Heim TSV 1909 Langstadt

2 Alexandra Schneider TV 1888 Reinheim

3 Miriam Kieselbach TTV GSW

Damen C 0-1300 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sabine Schuchmann/Melanie Singler TSV Nieder-Ramstadt / TuS 1899 Griesheim

2 Laura-Sophie Moerschel/Christel Wetzstein SV Darmstadt 98 / TV 07 Heubach

Damen C 0-1300 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sabine Schuchmann TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

2 Melanie Singler TuS 1899 Griesheim

3 Christel Wetzstein TV 07 Heubach

4 Laura-Sophie Moerschel SV Darmstadt 98

Damen D 0-1100 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jana Weimann TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

2 Anna Hengstberger DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

Herren 0-2500 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jörg Hengstberger/Patrick Heymann TV 1863 Groß-Zimmern / SV Darmstadt 98

2 Dominik Tischer/Rüdiger Tischer SG Arheilgen

3 Hasan Dogru/Thang Le Viet SV B.-G. Darmstadt / TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

3 Silas Eufinger/Narmandah Sosorbaram 1.TTC Darmstadt / SV St. Stephan 1953 Griesheim

Herren 0-2500 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Dominik Tischer SG Arheilgen

2 Patrick Heymann SV Darmstadt 98

3 Hasan Dogru (TR) SV B.-G. Darmstadt

3 Jörg Hengstberger TV 1863 Groß-Zimmern

5 Thang Le Viet TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

5 Narmandah Sosorbaram (MN) SV St. Stephan 1953 Griesheim

7 Silas Eufinger 1.TTC Darmstadt

7 Rüdiger Tischer SG Arheilgen
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Erwachsene
Schaafheim / 06.09. - 08.09.2019

Platzierungen

Herren A 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hasan Dogru (TR) SV B.-G. Darmstadt

2 Sinan Dogru SV B.-G. Darmstadt

Herren B 0-1800 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jörg Hengstberger/Patrick Heymann TV 1863 Groß-Zimmern / SV Darmstadt 98

2 Tom Klarmann/Falco Ratmann TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

3 Miriam Kieselbach/Olaf Ludwig TTV GSW

3 Claus Rudolph/Markus Schneider Spvgg. 1928 Groß-Umstadt / SG Arheilgen

5 Katharina Heim/Alexandra Schneider TSV 1909 Langstadt / TV 1888 Reinheim

5 Florian Bender/Jan Seemann SG Arheilgen

5 Jens Dony/Jan Wich TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

Herren B 0-1800 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tom Klarmann TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

2 Patrick Heymann SV Darmstadt 98

3 Florian Bender SG Arheilgen

3 Claus Rudolph Spvgg. 1928 Groß-Umstadt

5 Jörg Hengstberger TV 1863 Groß-Zimmern

5 Markus Schneider SG Arheilgen

7 Jens Dony TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

7 Falco Ratmann TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

7 Jan Seemann SG Arheilgen

10 Olaf Ludwig TTV GSW

10 Jan Wich TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

Herren C 0-1600 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Andreas Hock/Jan Wich TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

2 Colin Beißmann/Max Meinel TSV 1909 Langstadt / DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

3 Andreas Bihn/Klaus Hartl TTC 1988 Schaafheim

3 Michael Krämer/Falko Ritschel 1.TTC Darmstadt / SV B.-G. Darmstadt

5 Corvin Berg/Stefan Ruths TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

5 Olaf Ludwig/Christian Schramm TTV GSW / SV B.-G. Darmstadt

5 Sven Hagedorn/Patrick Wurzel SG Arheilgen

5 Markus Hilbert/Michael zum Hebel TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt / TV 1863 Groß-Zimmern

9 Erik Ebert/Thomas Fecher Spvgg. 1928 Groß-Umstadt

9 Matthias Rösch/Felix Thiel TSV 1908 Richen
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Erwachsene
Schaafheim / 06.09. - 08.09.2019

Platzierungen

Herren C 0-1600 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Klaus Hartl TTC 1988 Schaafheim

2 Michael zum Hebel TV 1863 Groß-Zimmern

3 Jan Wich TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

3 Patrick Wurzel SG Arheilgen

5 Colin Beißmann TSV 1909 Langstadt

5 Andreas Hock TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

5 Max Meinel DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Stefan Ruths TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Andreas Bihn TTC 1988 Schaafheim

9 Sven Hagedorn SG Arheilgen

9 Markus Hilbert TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

9 Jan Kieselbach TTV GSW

9 Michael Krämer 1.TTC Darmstadt

9 Falko Ritschel SV B.-G. Darmstadt

9 Christian Schramm SV B.-G. Darmstadt

9 Narmandah Sosorbaram (MN) SV St. Stephan 1953 Griesheim

17 Erik Ebert Spvgg. 1928 Groß-Umstadt

17 Thomas Fecher Spvgg. 1928 Groß-Umstadt

17 Tim Kieselbach TTV GSW

17 Olaf Ludwig TTV GSW

17 Matthias Rösch TSV 1908 Richen

17 Niklas Schanz TSV 1921 Modau

17 Julian Stütz TTV GSW

17 Felix Thiel TSV 1908 Richen

25 Corvin Berg TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

Herren D 0-1400 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jürgen Heldmann/Michael Mischka 1.FC Niedernhausen-Lichtenberg

2 Horst Fisch/Thomas Kremer TTC 1954 Eppertshausen / 1.TTC Darmstadt

3 Matthias Hansmann/Julian Stütz TSV 1921 Modau / TTV GSW

3 Rudi Rösch/Felix Thiel TSV 1908 Richen

5 Timo Baum/Heiko Hähnlein SV 1958 Sickenhofen

5 Jonas Hillebrand/Luca Koch SV 1945 Groß-Bieberau

5 Thai Son Luong/Frank Martens SV B.-G. Darmstadt

5 Josef Schrod/Fred Seidel TTC 1954 Eppertshausen
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Erwachsene
Schaafheim / 06.09. - 08.09.2019

Platzierungen

Herren D 0-1400 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julian Stütz TTV GSW

2 Jürgen Heldmann 1.FC Niedernhausen-Lichtenberg

3 Michael Mischka 1.FC Niedernhausen-Lichtenberg

3 Fred Seidel TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

5 Heiko Hähnlein SV 1958 Sickenhofen

5 Jonas Hillebrand SV 1945 Groß-Bieberau

5 Aamer Mousali (SY) SG Arheilgen

5 Stefan Roßmann TV 1893 Seeheim

9 Frank Martens SV B.-G. Darmstadt

9 Felix Thiel TSV 1908 Richen

11 Horst Fisch TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

11 Matthias Hansmann TSV 1921 Modau

11 Thomas Kremer 1.TTC Darmstadt

11 Rudi Rösch TSV 1908 Richen

11 Josef Schrod TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

16 Timo Baum SV 1958 Sickenhofen

16 Luca Koch SV 1945 Groß-Bieberau

16 Thai Son Luong SV B.-G. Darmstadt

19 Holger Ebentheuer SG Arheilgen

Herren E 0-1200 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Benjamin Bockman/Richard Thiel TV 07 Heubach / TSV 1908 Richen

2 Thomas Fasold/Sebastian Reinhart TuS 1899 Griesheim

3 Ole Hell/Dominic Lopriore SG Arheilgen

3 Robert Krnjaic/Erik Neumann TV Jugenheim 1888

5 Christian Beuth/Alexander Keil SV 1958 Sickenhofen

5 Nico Göckel/Tobias Lehr KSG 1945 Georgenhausen

5 Linus Moerschel/Hubert Schulte SV Darmstadt 98 / SG Arheilgen

5 Silas Moerschel/Giuseppe Vollmert SV Darmstadt 98

9 Willi Frank/Axel Kolb SV 1958 Sickenhofen

Herren E 0-1200 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Silas Moerschel SV Darmstadt 98

2 Dominic Lopriore SG Arheilgen

3 Benjamin Bockman TV 07 Heubach

3 Sebastian Reinhart TuS 1899 Griesheim

5 Christian Beuth SV 1958 Sickenhofen

5 Thomas Fasold TuS 1899 Griesheim

5 Nico Göckel KSG 1945 Georgenhausen

5 Ole Hell SG Arheilgen

9 Richard Thiel TSV 1908 Richen

9 Giuseppe Vollmert SV Darmstadt 98

11 Alexander Keil SV 1958 Sickenhofen

11 Axel Kolb SV 1958 Sickenhofen

11 Tobias Lehr KSG 1945 Georgenhausen

11 Erich Müller TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

11 Erik Neumann TV Jugenheim 1888

16 Willi Frank SV 1958 Sickenhofen

16 Robert Krnjaic (RS) TV Jugenheim 1888

16 Linus Moerschel SV Darmstadt 98

16 Klaus Müller TuS 1899 Griesheim

16 Hubert Schulte SG Arheilgen
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Erwachsene
Schaafheim / 06.09. - 08.09.2019

Platzierungen

Senioren 40 0-2500 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hasan Dogru/Claus Rudolph SV B.-G. Darmstadt / Spvgg. 1928 Groß-Umstadt

2 Olaf Ludwig/Grzegorz Rzeczkowski TTV GSW

Senioren 40 0-2500 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hasan Dogru (TR) SV B.-G. Darmstadt

2 Claus Rudolph Spvgg. 1928 Groß-Umstadt

3 Olaf Ludwig TTV GSW

4 Grzegorz Rzeczkowski TTV GSW

Senioren 50 0-2500 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Harald Paul Okur/Jörg Weyrich SV Darmstadt 98

2 Rüdiger Tischer/Axel Wirth SG Arheilgen

3 Jörg Baumgart/Roland Ohnacker TV 1893 Seeheim / 1.TTC Darmstadt

3 Jörg Hengstberger/Erik Singer TV 1863 Groß-Zimmern / SG Arheilgen

5 Oliver Langer/Willi Schacker GSV Gundernhausen

5 Klaus Müller/Jeanette Stork TuS 1899 Griesheim / TG Bessungen 1865

5 Frank Speckhard/Roland Zauner TG Bessungen 1865

Senioren 50 0-2500 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jörg Weyrich SV Darmstadt 98

2 Jörg Hengstberger TV 1863 Groß-Zimmern

3 Oliver Langer GSV Gundernhausen

3 Rüdiger Tischer SG Arheilgen

5 Jörg Baumgart TV 1893 Seeheim

5 Roland Ohnacker 1.TTC Darmstadt

5 Harald Paul Okur SV Darmstadt 98

5 Axel Wirth SG Arheilgen

9 Fred Seidel TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

9 Erik Singer SG Arheilgen

9 Frank Speckhard TG Bessungen 1865

9 Roland Zauner TG Bessungen 1865

13 Klaus Müller TuS 1899 Griesheim

Senioren 60 0-2500 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Peter Krebs/Johannes Schmitz SV Darmstadt 98

2 Thomas Fasold/Wilfried May TuS 1899 Griesheim / TTF Hähnlein 1965

3 Günter Hauck/Hubert Schulte SG Arheilgen

Senioren 60 0-2500 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Peter Krebs SV Darmstadt 98

2 Wilfried May TTF Hähnlein 1965

3 Günter Hauck SG Arheilgen

3 Willi Schacker GSV Gundernhausen

5 Johannes Schmitz SV Darmstadt 98

5 Hubert Schulte SG Arheilgen

7 Thomas Fasold TuS 1899 Griesheim

7 Jeanette Stork TG Bessungen 1865
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Erwachsene
Schaafheim / 06.09. - 08.09.2019

Platzierungen

Senioren 70 0-2500 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Franz Langer/Franz Traub GSV Gundernhausen / TV 1898 Münster

2 Horst Fisch/Josef Schrod TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

Senioren 70 0-2500 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Franz Traub TV 1898 Münster

2 Franz Langer GSV Gundernhausen

3 Horst Fisch TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

4 Josef Schrod TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

Seniorinnen 60 0-2500 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jeanette Stork TG Bessungen 1865
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